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KOMPLET PIERŚCIENI
TŁOKOWYCH MWM FENDT
RENAULT DEUTZ 102,0
04156566 4156566

Cena 59,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy F100004152185

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE:

FENDT:

Agrobil S821, 203P/II, 203PA/II, 203V/II, 203VA/II, 205P, 205PA, 250K, 250KA, 250LE, 260P, 260PA, 260S, 260SA, 260V, 260VA, 275SA, 275V,
275VA, 280P, 280PA,F275GTAII Kommunal, F275GTII Kommunal, FL360, FL365, FL380, FLA380, F275GTII, F360GTF, F360GTH, F370GT,
F370GTA, F380GHA, F380GT, F380GTA, F380GTH, F395GHA, F395GTA,
 

DEUTZ:

AgroPrima 6.16, AgroStar 6.08, AgroStar 6.21, AgroStar 6.28, AgroXtra 3.57, AgroXtra 4.17, AgroXtra 6.17, D 6007, D 7807, DX 3.50, DX 3.80,
DX 3.90, DX 4.30, DX 6.30, DX 80, DX 120, Intrac 2006, Intrac 6.30, Intrac 6.60, Motor Deutz BFL913, Motor Deutz FL913, Agrolux 60, Agrolux
70, Agrolux 80, Agrolux 90, Agroplus 60, Agroplus 70, Agroplus 80, AgroPrima 4.31
 

TYP SILNIKA:
FL913,
BFL913,
BFL913T,
BFL913L
 

2,75 /2,45/ 4,95

ŚREDNICA: 102,0 mm

NR KATALOGOWY: F100004152185, 04152185, 04156566, 4156566 
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